
AUT ZELTNER, Tina 

FIN KAKKO, Katri 1

10

0
1

17

SUI TSCHOPP, Evelyne 

 2
9

25

POR CASIMIRO, Mariana 

ITA LO GIUDICE, Martina 3

0

10
5

21

CZE NEUZILOVA, Monika 

POL PAWLIKOWSKA, Zuzanna 4

0

10
13

29

GER ERTL, Maria 

ITA GIUFFRIDA, Odette 5

0

10
3

19

AUT DENGG, Anna 

 6
11

27

ISR SNIR, Noa 

 7
7

23

SVK MAJOROSOVA, Viktoria 

POL RASINSKA, Maja 8

0

10
15

31

SUI FREY, Kathrin 

GER THUMM, Verena 9

10

0
2

18

POL PODOLAK, Arleta 

ISR HAYAT, Shira 10

0

10
10

26

CZE MARINKOVA, Lucie 

 11
6

22

SLO KROPF, Manja 

 12
14

30

POR SANTOS, Marta 

CZE TVRDA, Anna 13

10

0
4

20

AUT MULLAUER, Viola 

 14
12

28

ITA COLLA, Anita 

GBR LEWIS, Jade 15

10

0
8

24

ISR COHEN, Gili 

 16
16

32

ZELTNER, Tina 
Austria

TSCHOPP, Evelyne 
Switzerland

17

10

0

LO GIUDICE, Martina 
Italy

PAWLIKOWSKA, Zuzanna 
Poland

18

10

0

GIUFFRIDA, Odette 
Italy

DENGG, Anna 
Austria

19

10

0

SNIR, Noa 
Israel

RASINSKA, Maja 
Poland

20

0

10

FREY, Kathrin 
Switzerland

HAYAT, Shira 
Israel

21

10

0

MARINKOVA, Lucie 
Czech Republic

KROPF, Manja 
Slovenia

22

0

10

SANTOS, Marta 
Portugal

MULLAUER, Viola 
Austria

23

10

0

COLLA, Anita 
Italy

COHEN, Gili 
Israel

24

0

10

ZELTNER, Tina 
Austria

LO GIUDICE, Martina 
Italy

25

10

0

GIUFFRIDA, Odette 
Italy

RASINSKA, Maja 
Poland

26

10

0

FREY, Kathrin 
Switzerland

KROPF, Manja 
Slovenia

27

10

0

SANTOS, Marta 
Portugal

COHEN, Gili 
Israel

28

0

10

FIN KAKKO, Katri 

SUI TSCHOPP, Evelyne 
29

0

10

GER ERTL, Maria 

AUT DENGG, Anna 
30

10

0

GER THUMM, Verena 

ISR HAYAT, Shira 
31

10

0

 

ITA COLLA, Anita 
32

SUI TSCHOPP, Evelyne 

ITA LO GIUDICE, Martina 
33

0

10

GER ERTL, Maria 

POL RASINSKA, Maja 
34

10

0

GER THUMM, Verena 

SLO KROPF, Manja 
35

10

0

ITA COLLA, Anita 

POR SANTOS, Marta 
36

0

10

ZELTNER, Tina 
Austria

GIUFFRIDA, Odette 
Italy

37

10

0

FREY, Kathrin 
Switzerland

COHEN, Gili 
Israel

38

0

10

LO GIUDICE, Martina 
Italy

ERTL, Maria 
Germany

39

0

10

THUMM, Verena 
Germany

SANTOS, Marta 
Portugal

40

0

10

ERTL, Maria 
Germany

FREY, Kathrin 
Switzerland

41

0

10

FREY, Kathrin 
Switzerland

SANTOS, Marta 
Portugal

GIUFFRIDA, Odette 
Italy

42

0

10

GIUFFRIDA, Odette 
Italy

ZELTNER, Tina 
Austria

COHEN, Gili 
Israel

43

10

0

ZELTNER, Tina 
Austria

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION JUNIOR EUROPEAN CUP    Men/Women 20
Weight category: WOMEN -52 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ZELTNER, Tina AUT

COHEN, Gili ISR

FREY, Kathrin SUI

GIUFFRIDA, Odette ITA

ERTL, Maria GER

SANTOS, Marta POR

LO GIUDICE, Martina ITA

THUMM, Verena GER
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-52 kg
(25 competitors)


